
 TENTATIVE CALENDAR for 2018-2019 
AFT Executive and General Membership Meetings 

AFT Retirees’ Chapter Meetings 

University Senate Executive/Full Senate Meetings 

University Assembled / Commencement 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Executive Committee 
Meetings 

Location 
Time 

 General Membership 
Meetings 

Location 
Time 

Monday, August 27, 2018 CSC Room 127    2 pm   Friday, September 14, 2018 CSC Room 144      2 pm 

September no meeting ---   Friday, October 26, 2018 Business Hall Room 104   2pm 

Friday, October 12, 2018 CSC Room 127    2 pm     Friday, November 16, 2018 CSC Room 144      2pm 

November no meeting ---   Friday, January 25, 2019 CSC Room 144      2pm 

Friday, December 14, 2018 CSC Room 127    2 pm   Friday, February 22, 2019 CSC Room 144      2pm 

January no meeting ---   Friday, March 29, 2019 CSC Room 144      2pm 
Friday, February 8, 2019 CSC Room 127    2 pm     Friday, April 26, 2019 CSC Room 144      2pm 

March no meeting ---   Friday, May 3, 2019 
End of Academic Year Luncheon 

CSC Room 144       
11:00 am – 2:30 pm 

Friday, April 5, 2019 CSC Room 127    2 pm   Thursday, May 23, 2019 CMS-Camden Room MPR 
12:00 noon – 3 pm 

Friday, May 3, 2019 
End of Academic Year Luncheon 

CSC Room 144     
11:00 am – 2:30 pm 

    

Senate Executive  
(Meetings held in the University 

Senate Conference Room 404 
Campbell Library, 2:00-3:30 pm)  

 University Full Senate  
(Meetings held at Rowan Hall 

Auditorium, 2:00-3:15 pm) 

 University Assembled 
President Ali Houshmand 
Tohill Theater – Bunce Hall  

 
Friday, September 7, 2018  Friday, September 21, 2018  Friday, October 19, 2018 

Friday, October 5, 2018  Friday, October 26, 2018  Friday, April 19, 2019 
Friday, November 9, 2018  Friday, November 30, 2018   

Friday, December 7, 2018  Friday, December 21, 2018  Commencement Week 

Wednesday, January 23, 2019  Friday, February 1, 2019  Monday-Friday 

Friday, February 15, 2019  Friday, March 1, 2019  May 13-17, 2019 

Friday, March 8, 2019  Friday, April 5, 2019   

Friday, April 12, 2019  Tuesday, May 21, 2019 (all day)   

Retirees’ Chapter Location - Time 
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  

  


